ME-10A                             MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- 1A-NO and 1C configurations
- 5A switching capabilities
- Subminiature, standard PC layout
- 5KV dielectric strength between coil to contacts
- UL and CUL approval, File No.: E179937
- VDE approval File No.:40025865

18L 13.5 0.9 30.5 11.1 1600 200
24L 18 1.2 40.5 8.3 2800 200
ORDERING INFORMATION
   ME-10A  -   012   -     H         S             L          1
Model No. Coil Voltage Contact Form Protection Power Consumption Terminals
ME-10A
ME-10A-T
3、5、6、9、12、
18、24 and 48VDC
H: 1A
Z: 1C
Nil: Unsealed
S: Sealed
Nil: Standard
L: Sensitive
1: Type 1 terminals
2: Type 2 terminals
＊NOTE: Sensitive type is suitable for 1A only.＊
Dimensions(unit:mm)
Tolerance: ±0.3
17.6
1
2
.3
4
0.5
0.25 0.3
0
.4
10.1
0.8
15.24
6
.
35
4
7
.
6
17.6
1
2
.3
4
0.5
0.25 0.3
0
.4
10.1
0.8
12.7 2.54
1.5
7
.6
Type 1
Type 2
Schematic
Schematic
PCB Layout
5-  1.3
5- 1.3Φ
Φ
15.24
6
.
35
7
.
6
12.7 2.54
7
.6
PCB Layout